
| Monday, September 10OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Five Minute Food News,Organisation Notices, and Old Time
Music Hall Memories with Charlie Kunz
10. 0 The Girl on the Cover
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.45 A Story for a Star
11. 0 Morning Melodies
411.30 Light Instrumentalists
11.45 The Four Knights Sing12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams Quiz6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Ralph Young6.15 Piano Time
6.30 The Waitara Programme
7. 0 South Sea Songs7.15 Disc Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental Groups8. 1 In Britain Today
-20 Dolf van der Linden’s MetropoleOrchestra
8.30 Now It Can Be Told8.3 Nights at the Opera
8.30 Maddon’s Rock10. O Soft Lights, Sweet Music10.30 Close down

CHA 120d ANGANYY |
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),featuring Life Among the Sherpas; andFashion Review
10. 0 Famous Decisions
10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 A Story for a Star10.45 Fascinating Rhythms41. 0 Stars of Variety
971.30 Capering Keys11.45 Solo and Duet12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back
. A Early Wanganui, by M. J. G Smart
7.15 Songs by Jo Stafford7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
Orchestra and Chorus
Land and Livestock (BBC)
Chips
From the Continent
Song Album
London Symphony Orchestra, with

Gervase de Peyer (clarinet) and Ilse
Hollweg (soprano)Overture: The Secret pach,imarosa
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Concerto in A, K.622 Mozart
Zerbinetta’s Recitative and Aria
(Ariadne auf Naxos) R. Strauss
Polka and Fugue (Schwanda)

Weinberger
410. 0 The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down

OXN sso NELSON1340 kc. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
410. O Doctor Paul a
6& Drama of Medicine
0.30 Topical Tunes
0.45 Portia Faces Life} 0 Morning Variety~ O Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-~ Round
6. 0 Music at Six6.45 Piano Rhythms from Italy7.0 Sid Phillips and his Band
7.15 Continental Light Orchestras
7-30 Looking Back é

7.45 Organola8. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer8.30 Show Business
9.3 Play: Beginners, Act One, by.
Anthony Buckeridge (NZBS)
410. 0 A Tehaikoyski Fantasy arr. Stolz
10.30 Close down

VA CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
9.30 a.m. The Cincinnati Summer OperaOrchestra
9.45 The George Mitchell Choir10. 0 Music While You Work
10. Devotional Service1046 Waltzes of Irving Berlin ;

11.0 Mainly for Women: Town Tapics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scantan
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Independent tothe Last, by Catherine Wilson; Home
Science: Oranges in Your Meals
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Symphonie Poem; Springtime Fibich
Symphony No. 5 in D, Op. 47

Shostakovich4.0 The Guy Lombardo Show
4.30 Organ Solos
4.45 Afternoon Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran .
6. 0 Light Musie
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.28 PLAY: Spring, 1600(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)
10. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
y fa Instruments of the Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
7.15 Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta
McStay (piano)The Mystery Sonatas Biber

; (NZBS)
7.48 Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)Les Folies Francaises ou les Dominos

Couperin
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 4YC)
10.16 Episodes in the Lifg of GovernorSir George Grey: ‘irey and Henry Wil-liams, the third talk by Professor JamesRutherford (NZBS)
10.37 The Queensland State String Quar-
= tet|. Quartet No. 11. in D° Minor Hill11.0 Close down

: SXC 1160 JIMARU, ., m.6. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 Ajl Girls Together
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Mystery Stable
10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11. 0 Topical Tunes
11.30 Instrumental Spotlight: Ken Grifin
11.45 Vocal Ensembles
12. 0 Close down ; :

5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Variety in Modern Tempo
6.30 Let’s Dance with Sidney Lipton andhis Friends

| Zo 3@8 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Strings on Parade
7.30 Male Harmony
| 7.45 Artists of the Cabaret8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Oscar Hammerstetn
9. 4 Meet the Strauss Family
9.35 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
10. 4 Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

9Y7,,.GREYMOUTH_
+ 9.45 a.m. warts Star: Josea
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Women’s Session: Home. Science
Talk on-Oranges in Your Meals; Journal-ist in Japan (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert

|

12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
2. ° Concert Halil
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 35

Tohaikovski

;

6.45 Spin a Yarn Sailor
:

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Ethel Smith (organ)
4.45 Junior Choirs
5. 0 Over to Hawail
5.16 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-
ists’ Club; Jungle Doctor
5.46 Instrumental Oddities
6. 0 Smoky Dawson
718 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30. Instrumental Soloists
8. 0 Wings Off the Sea
8.30 Variety for ‘em: a panel answers
questions in various ways (NZBS)
9.15 . The Queen’s English
9.30 Highlights from Opera
10. 0 Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

4YA 780 acensgany a
9.30 am. Always This Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Book Review,
pe coan
Faulkner Blake; Home Science

411.30 Morning ConcertPhilharmonia OrchestraOverture: May Night Rimsky-Korsakov
Bavarian Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Minutes, Op. 36 Dohnanyi
Chicago Symphony Woodwind QuintetSearf Dance aminade
Ballet of Chicks in the Shells (Pic-tures at an Exhibition) Moussorgsky

2. Op.m. Otago Hospitals Requests
2.40 Don Sesta’s Tango Orchestra
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel

/ 3.30 Classical HourPianu Conceito in C Sharp Mindér, Op.30 Rimsky-KorsakovLa Damoiselle Eleu DebussyRuralia Hungarica ° Dohnanyi
| 4.30 Calling All Scots (Wm. Brown) (Arepetition of Thursday’s broadeast from
4YA)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session; Broomstick inthe Bush; Your Own Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Aequavina’s Orchestra
7.15 To Live in France: Paris, a talk
by Meredith Money (NZBS)
(7.28 «PLAY: S

ring, 1600(For details see 2YA)
| 9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?
/ S (For details see 2YA)
|}

10. 0 Dave Brubeck Quartet at BasinStreet
(10.46 The Lou Mecca Quartet
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,DUNEDIN, , me5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Instruments of the Orchestra

(For details see 2YC)
7.16 Honey Bees: A documentary pro-
gramme (BBC)
7.45 Piet Kee (organ)Prelude and Fugue in F Sharp Minor

Buxtehude
Two Variations on Psalm 116

van Noordt
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson
Three Choruses from Mass in B Minor

Bach
Christchurch Harmonic Society, con-
ductor Victor C. Peters, with Ken Smith(trumpet)
Sheep May Safely Graze (The WiseVirgins) : Bach-Walton
Symphony No. 6 in C Schubert

(Interval)
Belshazzar’s Feast Walton
Ninian Walden (baritone) with theChristchurch Harmonic Society, con-ductor Victor C. Peters, and Brass Band,conductor Ken Smith (From the Town
Hall, ali YCs link for first half and 3YC
, only for second)
10.15 Readings from T. S. Eliot: A pro-
gramme of readings by Maria Dronke

(NZBS)
10.38 The New Italian QuartetString Quartet in D, Op. 6, No.
410.62 The Virtuosi dit Roma
Concerto in A Vivaldi

11. 0 Close down

AVL INVERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Owen Brannigan (bass)
9.45 At the Console /
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Fashion Notes;
An Old Midwife Remembers, by Kathleen
Clayton (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
2. 0 The Flower of Darkness
2.15 Chamber Music
Trio in A Minor Ravel
Adagio and Allegro, Op. 70 Schumann3.0 songs of Tosti3.15 London Palladium Orchestra

3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hits of Yesterday
4.30 Popular Instrumentalists4.45 From the Films
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Little King Stories (NZBS)5.50 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary15 Gardening (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 Ray Henderson’s Orchestra

(Studio)
7.50 Picture Page
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (To berepeated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-urday)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Wings Off the Sea
10. 0 Stuart Gordon Presents, withJohnny Cooper (vocal) (NZBS)10.30 Dance Music’
41.20 Close down

"CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
9.5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 119.5 am. Art for Junior Primary Classes.917 The Immigrant Ship (Social Studies, Std. 4).
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

9.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Intants).
9.17 Let's Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.20 We Live Here (Std. 3).

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
9. 5 am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Te Reo Maori.SASSSS sSSnneeesnseneeaese-nessneesnseaneessceeneeeeeseeeeee


